The Wisconsin Ethics Commission is providing the below information pursuant to §Wis. Stat.
13.685(7). Please visit the Eye On Lobbying website, https://lobbying.wi.gov, for more detailed
information about lobbyists, lobbying principals (organizations), and state agency liaisons.

New Lobbying Principals

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Principal Name
City Year Milwaukee

Mailing Address

648 North Plankinton Ave,
Suite 190, Milwaukee, WI,
53203

Area Of Interest

Legislation and funding options focused
on improving outcomes for at-risk
students in the City of Milwaukee

DailyPay, Inc.

55 Broad St, New York, NY,
10004

Earned wage access / real time payroll
legislation and regulation

General Electric Company

41 Farnsworth St, Boston,
MA, 02210

All matters pertaining to general
corporate law and corporate tax
treatment. Matters involving
manufacturing and legislative and
executive action affecting research and
development activity. Issues pertaining
to the Aviation, Health Care and Energy
sectors.

International Interior Design
Association

111 E Wacker Drive, Suite
222, Chicago, IL, 60601

Relating to trades licenses,
certifications, and registrations of trade
credentials.

National Popular Vote

PO Box 1441, Los Altos,
CA, 94023

Legislation that will add Wisconsin to the
states in the National Popular Vote
Interstate Compact.

Sunrun Inc.

225 Bush Street, 14th
Floor, San Francisco, CA,
94104

Matters affecting the solar energy
industry

Wisconsin Child Support
Enforcement Association

112 S Court St, RM 2100,
Monroe, WI, 54656

Any legislation and administrative rules
pertaining to child support and family
law

Wisconsin Council of the
Blind and Visually Impaired

754 Williamson St,
Madison, WI, 53703

All areas of legislation or administrative
rules that affect the lives of blind or
visually impaired Wisconsin citizens.
Specifically we will involve ourselves in
the Dept. of Workforce development,
Division of Vocational rehabilitation:
Dept. of Health and Family Services,
Division of Supportive living, Bureau for
the Blind; Dept. of Public Instruction,
CESAs, Special Education, Center for
Blind and Visually Impaired Students;
Dept. of Transportation, public
transportation, and sales tax issues
affecting the sales of assistive devises.

Wisconsin Hemp Alliance

10260 County Road Y,
Mazomanie, WI, 53560

Legislation and administrative rules
related to industrial hemp and products
that may be derived from this plant.




New Licensed Lobbyists

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Lobbyist Name

Licensed Date

Booth, Ashley 3/5/2021
Carlin, Charles 3/3/2021
Faraci, Daniel 3/8/2021
Heart, Amy 3/4/2021
Kachelski, Joseph 3/5/2021
McGinn, Colin 3/8/2021
Stencil, Sabrina 3/4/2021

New Lobbyist Authorizations

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Lobbyist Name
Blumenfeld, Michael

Blumenfeld, Michael

Booth, Ashley
Brooks, Bryan
Carlin, Charles

Cruz, Annette
Engel, Andrew
Fenley, James
Gard, John
Halbach, Nathan
Heart, Amy
Hogan, Rebecca
Julius, Buddy
Kachelski, Joseph
Klein, Chris

Lamb, Jordan
Langenohl, Tony
Lyons, Steve
McCoshen, William
Murray, Ryan
Rogowski, Michael

Principal Name

Wisconsin Child Support Enforcement
Association

Wisconsin Council of the Blind and Visually
Impaired

HNTB Corporation
National Popular Vote

Gathering Waters: Wisconsin's Alliance for
Land Trusts

Healthcare Distribution Alliance

City Year Milwaukee

Sunrun Inc.

DailyPay, Inc.

Healthcare Distribution Alliance

Sunrun Inc.

City Year Milwaukee

International Interior Design Association
WISHIN

American Council of Engineering Companies
of Wisconsin

Otsuka America Pharmaceutical, Inc.
General Electric Company

Sunrun Inc.

General Electric Company

International Interior Design Association
Healthcare Distribution Alliance

Authorized Date

3/8/2021

3/8/2021

3/5/2021
3/4/2021
3/3/2021

3/8/2021
3/3/2021
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
3/8/2021
3/4/2021
3/3/2021
3/4/2021
3/8/2021
3/2/2021

3/8/2021
3/8/2021
3/2/2021
3/8/2021
3/4/2021
3/8/2021




Lobbyist Name Principal Name Authorized Date

Stencil, Sabrina Serve You Custom Prescription 3/8/2021
Management, Inc.

Stencil, Sabrina Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation 3/8/2021

Stencil, Sabrina Wisconsin Health Information Organization 3/8/2021

Stencil, Sabrina Wisconsin Reading Corps 3/8/2021




