The Wisconsin Ethics Commission is providing the below information pursuant to §Wis. Stat. 13.685(7). Please visit the *Eye On Lobbying* website, https://lobbying.wi.gov, for more detailed information about lobbyists, lobbying principals (organizations), and state agency liaisons.

New Lobbying Principals

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Principal Name	Mailing Address	Area Of Interest
City Year Milwaukee	648 North Plankinton Ave, Suite 190, Milwaukee, WI, 53203	Legislation and funding options focused on improving outcomes for at-risk students in the City of Milwaukee
DailyPay, Inc.	55 Broad St, New York, NY, 10004	Earned wage access / real time payroll legislation and regulation
General Electric Company	41 Farnsworth St, Boston, MA, 02210	All matters pertaining to general corporate law and corporate tax treatment. Matters involving manufacturing and legislative and executive action affecting research and development activity. Issues pertaining to the Aviation, Health Care and Energy sectors.
International Interior Design Association	111 E Wacker Drive, Suite 222, Chicago, IL, 60601	Relating to trades licenses, certifications, and registrations of trade credentials.
National Popular Vote	PO Box 1441, Los Altos, CA, 94023	Legislation that will add Wisconsin to the states in the National Popular Vote Interstate Compact.
Sunrun Inc.	225 Bush Street, 14th Floor, San Francisco, CA, 94104	Matters affecting the solar energy industry
Wisconsin Child Support Enforcement Association	112 S Court St, RM 2100, Monroe, WI, 54656	Any legislation and administrative rules pertaining to child support and family law
Wisconsin Council of the Blind and Visually Impaired	754 Williamson St, Madison, WI, 53703	All areas of legislation or administrative rules that affect the lives of blind or visually impaired Wisconsin citizens. Specifically we will involve ourselves in the Dept. of Workforce development, Division of Vocational rehabilitation: Dept. of Health and Family Services, Division of Supportive living, Bureau for the Blind; Dept. of Public Instruction, CESAs, Special Education, Center for Blind and Visually Impaired Students; Dept. of Transportation, public transportation, and sales tax issues affecting the sales of assistive devises.
Wisconsin Hemp Alliance	10260 County Road Y, Mazomanie, WI, 53560	Legislation and administrative rules related to industrial hemp and products that may be derived from this plant.

New Licensed Lobbyists

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Lobbyist Name	Licensed Date
Booth, Ashley	3/5/2021
Carlin, Charles	3/3/2021
Faraci, Daniel	3/8/2021
Heart, Amy	3/4/2021
Kachelski, Joseph	3/5/2021
McGinn, Colin	3/8/2021
Stencil, Sabrina	3/4/2021

New Lobbyist Authorizations

3/2/2021 - 3/9/2021

Lobbyist Name	Principal Name	Authorized Date
Blumenfeld, Michael	Wisconsin Child Support Enforcement Association	3/8/2021
Blumenfeld, Michael	Wisconsin Council of the Blind and Visually Impaired	3/8/2021
Booth, Ashley	HNTB Corporation	3/5/2021
Brooks, Bryan	National Popular Vote	3/4/2021
Carlin, Charles	Gathering Waters: Wisconsin's Alliance for Land Trusts	3/3/2021
Cruz, Annette	Healthcare Distribution Alliance	3/8/2021
Engel, Andrew	City Year Milwaukee	3/3/2021
Fenley, James	Sunrun Inc.	3/2/2021
Gard, John	DailyPay, Inc.	3/2/2021
Halbach, Nathan	Healthcare Distribution Alliance	3/8/2021
Heart, Amy	Sunrun Inc.	3/4/2021
Hogan, Rebecca	City Year Milwaukee	3/3/2021
Julius, Buddy	International Interior Design Association	3/4/2021
Kachelski, Joseph	WISHIN	3/8/2021
Klein, Chris	American Council of Engineering Companies of Wisconsin	3/2/2021
Lamb, Jordan	Otsuka America Pharmaceutical, Inc.	3/8/2021
Langenohl, Tony	General Electric Company	3/8/2021
Lyons, Steve	Sunrun Inc.	3/2/2021
McCoshen, William	General Electric Company	3/8/2021
Murray, Ryan	International Interior Design Association	3/4/2021
Rogowski, Michael	Healthcare Distribution Alliance	3/8/2021

Lobbyist Name	Principal Name	Authorized Date
Stencil, Sabrina	Serve You Custom Prescription Management, Inc.	3/8/2021
Stencil, Sabrina	Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation	3/8/2021
Stencil, Sabrina	Wisconsin Health Information Organization	3/8/2021
Stencil, Sabrina	Wisconsin Reading Corps	3/8/2021